B
E
LT
S
181
synchronous Belts - trapezoidal
Synchronous Belts:
Trapezoidal
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: TB270XL037
TB 270
TB:	 tIMING BELT
270:	 bELT PITCH LENGTH (27.0)
XL:	 TOOTH PITCH (1/5")
037:	 Belt WIDTH
XL 037
•	Trapezoidal belts have fiberglass tension members
and neoprene body with nylon covered teeth, all
bonded together for maximum strength
•	Stock trapezoidal synchronous belts are
listed on the following pages. For non-stock widths,
specified widths from our large supply of belt sleeves
are available on special order.
•	Mini-pitch MXL (.080-inch pitch) trapezoidal
synchronous belts are also available.
DID YOU KNOW THAT...
B
E
LT
S
182
synchronous Belts - trapezoidal
Belt
Length
& Pitch
Code
No.
of
Teeth
Width
037 (3/8")
List
Price
$
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
60XL 30 7.68 0.009
70XL 35 8.00 0.011
80XL 40 8.24 0.012
90XL 45 8.48 0.014
100XL 50 8.72 0.015
110XL 55 9.04 0.017
120XL 60 9.20 0.019
130XL 65 9.52 0.02
140XL 70 9.76 0.022
142XL 71 9.80 0.023
150XL 75 10.00 0.023
160XL 80 10.32 0.025
170XL 85 10.48 0.026
178XL 89 10.74 0.028
180XL 90 10.80 0.028
190XL 95 11.04 0.029
194XL 97 11.28 0.03
200XL 100 11.28 0.031
210XL 105 11.52 0.032
220XL 110 11.84 0.034
230XL 115 12.00 0.035
240XL 120 12.52 0.037
250XL 125 12.56 0.039
260XL 130 12.80 0.04
270XL 135 13.16 0.041
344XL 172 14.96 0.051
XL - Extra
light 1/5" Pitch L- Light 3/8" Pitch
Belt